..................
...................
...............

.............
,,,,,,,,,,,

''''''''''''

SSSICIIS mpERFORMANCE COUNTS®
247 Guelph St.,

Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

8 7 7 5 1 6 5 Erin/Hillsburgh Toronto/Mississauga  Oakville/Burlington
"~ (519) 833-9714 (905) 874-3040 (905) 875-2143

Perfnrmanc
Counts

.....

- +’E e § . : ' ] i
-y s 'H-I.." oo B : ! bR et panla T - g : e S
B 1 .3 G el i s 5 b i

s, oY o s
e L e e e . o o
< ey - -0 e e

$217,900. 10 beautiful acres, 3 ponds, walking trails,
workshop, garage, finished walk-out basement, fantas-

tic deck, great views.
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Neat bungalow close to shopping, large lot, upgraded
galore, new carpet & hardwood flooring, finished base-
ment with cozy fireplace. $172,900.

SUMMER IN THE COUNTRY!

You'll love this cozy 3 bedroom sidesplit nestled on a
beautiful treed acre closeto town. 5 minutes to Steeles/
401. Interested? Call us! $209,900

" AN AMAZING SIX!

| 10 acres of country in prime location, Good access to
‘ 401 highway or Georgetown GO Train. Overlooks pond
r

and bush. Loads of upgrades, walk-out levels. don't
| Larry Bamstaple™. 96-281-91

wait...call nght away!
CHARMING| &

$204.900. Hemlocks, rushing river, walking trails, 4 or5
bedrooms, hardwood, stone fireplace, full length so-
larium, water source heat, six beautiful acres.

Jackie* or Jessie* 96-316-31 s

Ralph Wesseling®. 96-314-30
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SUPERB FAMILY H

e _m_E_.._._;.
On mature lot in Marywood Meadows. Many recent
improvements including central air, central vac, alum,
eaves, soffits, recent shingles, etc. 4 bedrooms, 3 bath-
rooms. A "“must-see”.

LAKESIDE SETTING -
HILLSBURGH

Only $164,000 now for this beautiful lake roman home.
Ca ral ceilings, fireplace, large country kitchen, so-
larium, hot tub and surrounded by trees. Take a walk
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INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

Superinvestment propeity located on Hwy. 7 near school
Georgetown. consists of 2 apts. + store. great opportu-
nity to own your own business & let the rents carry the
morigage. call for pertinent details. $269,900.

Jessie* & Jackie®

3

MILTON AREA
On a gorgeous 10 ac. only 50 mins. from downtown
Toronto. this unique home is for the buyer who appreci-
ates craftsmanship. It features pine floors & ceilings,
exposed posts & beams, 800 sq. ft. home office, huge
pine kit., whirlpool, latest heating and insulation tech.,
Over 4000 sq. ft. of charm & elegance. $599,000.

John Hill* 95-585-90

Ins Irwin® 06-303-30 96-19-191
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M A TERRIFIC SIDESPLIT!
$165,900

Justwaiting for a new family - 3 bedrooms, large kitchen,
some hardwood floors, aluminum eaves, soffits, up-
graded windows, finished bsmt. wiwoodstove, large
fenced lot. Great home!

Greenwood/Jessie Jacobs* 96-243-91

FOR THE GOLFER "GOLF
This 1200 sq. ft. condo overlooks 16th hole. Cilose to
Cape Canaveral. completely fumished & equipped.
Offered at $79,500.

Step out your rd to tee offl! This 3 bdrm stone &
brick storey home is situated on approx. 1 - 3/4 acres
minutes from 401. Includes detached 2 car e&
4000 sq. ft. 2 storey building equi with hydro.

to sell at $289,900. Show & seli!!l

Jackie* or Jessie®

"BECOOL"

| In this centrally air conditioned 2 bedroom home set like
| a jewel on large lot with mature trees. Exclusive park
| area of Georgetown. relax on the deck or walk to the

CLASSIC BEAUTY E
3,400 sq. ft. of 1st quality construction. huge 3/4 ac.
ravine lot, viewed from party size deck, w/o bsmt is fin.
w/2nd kit. Sth bdrm, wall to wall fieldstone FP, cedar
bathroom, upgr brdim, ceramics, French glass doors,
cove molding, beautifully timmed, graceful yet comfon-

able, bang. sized DR, walk to N.H. Golf Club, 3 car gar.

96-296-30 96-229-31

PRESTIGIOUS OAKRIDGE DR.

Exec. 4 bedroom home on 1/2 acre. estate subdivision
lot, large bright eat-in kitchen, walk-out to patio & exden-
sive gardens, formal LR & DR, main floor family room.
features FP, hardwood & ceramicflooring, beautiful oak
staircase, main floor laundry, security system.

Rod* or Dinah* 96-310-30
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CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY
WITH EUROPEAN INFLUENCE
Designed & built for this generation enjoying the fabu-
lous 15 treed acres. Quality & efficiency thru-out this 4

bdrm home. Slate roof, low maint. interior/ext., radiant
heat & more. Privacy, views, sunsets at your doorstep.

96-292-91

BIG BANG FOR YOU BUCK!

Charming Georgetown brick bungalow w/exceptional
yard! Very large rec. room with new broadloom & extra
bath. stone fireplace with gas insert in livingroom, clean
pretty & priced to sell at $194,900.

Wonderful renovation in delightful Bbelfountain - sec-
onds to the Credit River - house is totally renovated -
even hjas a studio apt.- 2 ponds on property! $389,000.
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Jackie Greenwood* Brenda Hamilton
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